
2024 Victorian PYP Network Calendar of Events

Term 1
30.1.24

-
28.3.24

Network Organised Events Other
Executive Team

Meetings

Thursday 8th February
4:00 - 5:00

Face to Face or Online

Friday 15th March
8:00am - 8:30am Online

Network Heads & PYP
Coordinators’ Meeting

Tuesday 5th March
1:00 - 4:00

Venue: Wesley College
Elsternwick Campus

TeachMeets

Week 8
Thursday 21st March

After school
3:45 - 5:00

Online

Introduction to the Language
of the PYP

Several workshop options between
Thursday 18th January -
Thursday 25th January

9:00am – 3:30pm
See Programme Communities for

details
Overtime Workshop - Online

Term 1 Dates: Thurs 22nd Feb and 7th March
(Must attend both - 4:30 - 7:00 pm)

Teachers’ Professional Learning
Event

New PYP Coordinators & Mentor
Launch

Q&A session - Online
Late Feb/Early March

IBAP Global Conference
South Korea: Daegu
21st- 23rd March 2024

Term 1 Holidays: 29th March - 14th April

Term 2
15.4.24

-
28.6.24

Executive Team
Meetings

Friday 26th April
8:00am - 9:00am Online

Friday 14th June
4:00pm - 6:00pm
Face to face

(New Exec Team)

Network AGM
Inclusive of Heads’ & PYP
Coordinators’ Meeting

Wednesday 29th May
9:30 - 10:30 am

Venue: TBC

TeachMeets

Week 7
27th May - 31st May

After school
Online

Heads’ & PYP Coordinators’
Professional Learning Event
(Following the Network AGM)

Wednesday 29th May
10:30* - 2:30

Teachers’ Professional Learning
Event

Friday 14th June
Matt Glover-

“How to Become a Better Writing
Teacher”

IPSHA Conference
23- 25 May, 2024

Term 2 Holidays: 27th June - 14th July

Term 3
15.7.24

-
20.9.24

Executive Team
Meetings

Thursday 8th August
1:00pm- 5:00pm
Conference Venue

Network Heads’ & PYP
Coordinators’ Conference

Friday 9th August
9:00am – 4:00pm

Optional Network dinner
Thursday 8th August
Hotel Bellinzona
Hepburn Springs

(Same venus as 2023)

TeachMeets

Week 5
12th - 16th August

After school
Online

Open Schools Fortnight

Week 6: 19th - 23rd August
Week 7: 26th - 30th August

Term 3 Holidays: 21st September – 6th October

Term 4
7.10.24

-
19.12.24

Executive Team
Meetings

Wednesday 16th
October

8:00 – 8:45 Online

Friday 15th November
4:00pm Face to Face

Network Heads’ & PYP
Coordinators’ Meeting

Thursday 31st October
1:00pm – 4:00pm

Venue: Geelong Grammar
Toorak Campus

No TeachMeets Term 4

Teachers’ Professional Learning
Event

Thursday 17th October
Kath Murdoch
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